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Affrunti, Benjamin P.

325 Sentinel Drive

Waukesha, WI 53189

05-04-1976 06-24-2020 2020CF000141 940.19(1)

Battery

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

03-07-2022

Probation, Sent

Withheld
$ 443.00

06-24-2020 2020CF000141 947.01(1)

Disorderly Conduct

Charge Dismissed

but Read In

03-07-2022

06-24-2020 2020CF000141 947.01(1)

Disorderly Conduct

Charge Dismissed

but Read In

03-07-2022

06-24-2020 2020CF000141 947.01(1)

Disorderly Conduct

Amended

Complaint Filed

02-22-2021

Anderson, Tate Benjamin

1785 20th Ave

Elk Mound, WI 54739

04-09-2005 01-29-2022 2022FO000016

HM502T5JZW

350.095(1)(b)

Modify Snowmobile to

Exceed Noise Emissions

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

03-07-2022

Forfeiture / Fine $ 232.00

Beach, Tyler James

30510 Valleyview Rd

Dakota, MN 55925

12-31-2002 01-29-2022 2022FO000017

HM502T5JZX

350.095(1)(b)

Modify Snowmobile to

Exceed Noise Emissions

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

03-07-2022

Forfeiture / Fine $ 232.00

Bollman, Ray Michael

706 S 11th St

La Crescent, MN 55947

07-08-2002 01-29-2022 2022FO000018

HM502T5JZZ

350.095(1)(b)

Modify Snowmobile to

Exceed Noise Emissions

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

03-07-2022

Forfeiture / Fine $ 232.00

Culver, Matthew G

55085 State Road 37

Eau Claire, WI 54701

08-04-1971 08-29-2021 2021CM000104 947.01(1)

Disorderly Conduct -

County/Municipality

Disorderly Conduct No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

03-07-2022

Forfeiture / Fine $ 267.50

Duncan, Raylene L.

845 Greenhaven St.

Minong, WI 54859

10-08-1965 05-16-2021 2021CM000063 961.573(1)

Possess Drug

Paraphernalia

Dismissed on

Prosecutor's Motion

03-09-2022

Hanson, Danny Leroy

N1025 County Road N

Pepin, WI 54759

06-16-1956 02-11-2022 2022TR000153

BH9443991

346.57(4)(gm)1

Speeding on Expressway

(11-15 MPH)

Dismissed on

Prosecutor's Motion

03-11-2022

Kemp, Tristan Robert

W6109 Heisterkamp Rd

Sarona, WI 54870

11-10-2003 12-27-2021 2022FO000002

HM502T5JZM

350.12(3j)(a)2

Operate Snowmobile w/o

Trail Sticker

Not guilty - written Dismissed on

Prosecutor's Motion

03-08-2022
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Kimmes, Cameron Scott

3410 S Walsh Rd

South Range, WI 54874

07-01-2002 07-10-2021 2021FO000200

HM8032KRB4

125.07(4)(B)

Underage

Drinking-Possess-17-20

(1st)

Not Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty

Plea

03-09-2022

Forfeiture / Fine $ 263.50

Kriha, Kevin Donald

34511 191st Ave

Montgomery, MN 56069

06-06-1982 01-28-2022 2022TR000120

AB6905802

346.57(4)(h)

Speeding in 55 MPH

Zone (11-15 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

03-07-2022

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Lind, Michael Lee

20768 Crystal Springs Loop

Grand Rapids, MN 55744

06-17-1980 02-12-2022 2022TR000157

BH9950054

346.57(4)(gm)1

Speeding on Expressway

(16-19 MPH)

Dismissed on

Prosecutor's Motion

03-11-2022

Murphy, Colin P

1193 Short Dr

River Falls, WI 54022

07-18-1977 01-23-2022 2022TR000082

BH9443486

346.57(4)(gm)1

Speeding on Expressway

(11-15 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

03-07-2022

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Musil, Braydon James

731 Kern Ave

Rice Lake, WI 54868

07-16-2002 07-05-2021 2021TR000447

BD8222852

346.57(4)(h)

Speeding in 55 MPH

Zone (25-29 MPH)

Not guilty - written Found Guilty at

Court Trial

03-09-2022

Forfeiture / Fine $ 250.90

Selleck, Nicholas Fritz

15104 S Coppermine Rd

Gordon, WI 54838

05-09-1995 11-04-2021 2021TR000828

BH5821410

346.57(4)(h)

Speeding in 55 MPH

Zone (11-15 MPH)

Not guilty - written Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

03-07-2022

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Stone, Adam Lee

2937 N State Road 40

Radisson, WI 54867

08-18-1981 01-26-2022 2022TR000105

AB6905780

346.94(13)

Abandoned Motor Vehicle

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

03-07-2022

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Tarnowski, Jacob Peter

315 Riverfront Ter # 304

Eau Claire, WI 54703

05-24-1996 01-23-2022 2022TR000088

BH9443420

346.57(4)(h)

Speeding in 55 MPH

Zone (11-15 MPH)

Dismissed on

Prosecutor's Motion

03-11-2022

Thompson, Nicole Marie

707A 25 3/4 Ave

Cumberland, WI 54829

05-28-1978 05-01-2021 2021TR000332

BC5562174

346.70(1)

Failure of Operator to

Notify Police of Accident

Not Guilty Dismissed on

Prosecutor's Motion

03-10-2022

Thompson, Nicole M

707A 25 3/4 Ave

Cumberland, WI 54829

05-28-1978 05-01-2021 2021FO000126 346.675(1)

Vehicle Owner's Liability

for Failing to Stop at

Scene of Accident - Hit

and Run

Not Guilty Dismissed on

Prosecutor's Motion

03-10-2022
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Wade, Prez Geronimo

1335 Swamp Rd.

Green Bay, WI 54301

03-01-2002 07-01-2021 2021CM000086 946.41(1)

Resisting or Obstructing

an Officer

Charge Dismissed

but Read In

03-09-2022

07-01-2021 2021CM000086 946.49(1)(a)

Bail

Jumping-Misdemeanor

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

03-09-2022

Probation, Sent

Withheld
$ 443.00

07-01-2021 2021CM000086

AB6888932

343.44(1)(b)

Operating While Revoked

(Rev due to alc/contr

subst/refusal)

Charge Dismissed

but Read In

03-09-2022

Wilson, Wesley Mark

W273 Bar H Rd

Stone Lake, WI 54876

04-14-1994 02-02-2022 2022TR000128

AB6905813

346.57(4)(h)

Speeding in 55 MPH

Zone (1-10 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

03-07-2022

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30
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Issued Warrant - failure to appear 03-14-2022 Greenwold, Brandon Todd 03-22-1986 2022CT000013 0.00

Issued Warrant - failure to appear 03-07-2022 Neary, Arin J. 09-12-1986 2022CM000002 0.00

Issued Warrant - failure to appear 03-14-2022 Tainter, Cheryl L. 06-15-1980 2021CF000119 0.00


